
FBK003

May 01, 2017 thru May 31, 2017
Register Report

 Southside

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

 Agency Fund Southside Bank

Account / Ledger

 ($ 140.00) 16716 A/P Check05/01/2017  CISD Transportation $ 140.00865-36-6412.6S-001-7-99-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 1,247.73) 16717 A/P Check05/01/2017  Robin Fort $ 1,107.73865-36-6495.3B-001-7-99-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 4,927.73) 16718 A/P Check05/01/2017  Rally Zone Tees $ 3,680.00- Splits -
 ($ 4,827.73) 1047 Deposit05/02/2017  NYC shirts $ 100.00865-00-5753.03-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 4,535.27) 1048 Deposit05/02/2017  unused $-prom supplies $ 292.46865-36-6399.1J-001-7-99-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 4,535.27) 1049 Deposit05/02/2017  unused $-prom supplies-deposited in 461 $ 0.00865-36-6399.1J-001-7-99-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 2,035.27) 1050 Deposit05/02/2017  prom tickets $ 2,500.00865-00-5753.1J-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 2,033.27) 1051 Deposit05/02/2017  sting week $ 2.00865-00-5753.7S-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 1,693.31) 1052 Deposit05/02/2017  sting week-Cooke elem $ 339.96865-00-5753.7S-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 1,663.31) 1053 Deposit05/02/2017  dues $ 30.00865-00-5753.NH-107-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 1,063.31) 1054 Deposit05/02/2017  dues $ 600.00865-00-5753.3B-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 685.81) 1055 Deposit05/02/2017  beef stick fr $ 377.50865-00-5753.2F-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 $ 1,054.19 1056 Deposit05/02/2017  prom tickets $ 1,740.00865-00-5753.1J-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 $ 454.19 16719 A/P Check05/02/2017  Todd Hightower $ 600.00865-00-7989.CF-900-7-00-0-00/REV
 $ 494.19 1065 Deposit05/03/2017  dues $ 40.00865-00-5753.NH-107-7-00-0-00/REV
 $ 504.19 1066 Deposit05/03/2017  dues $ 10.00865-00-5753.NH-107-7-00-0-00/REV
 $ 242.19 16720 A/P Check05/03/2017  City Of Cleburne $ 262.00- Splits -
 $ 242.19 16721 A/P Check05/03/2017   - VOID - Pastafina $ 315.00
 $ 242.19 16722 A/P Check05/03/2017   - VOID - Pastafina $ 500.00
 ($ 511.47) 16723 A/P Check05/03/2017  Walmart Community/GEMB $ 753.66- Splits -
 ($ 569.97) 16724 A/P Check05/03/2017  Patricks Cleburne Floral $ 58.50865-36-6399.NH-041-7-99-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 529.97) 1057 Deposit05/04/2017  beef stick fr $ 40.00865-00-5753.2F-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 395.97) 1058 Deposit05/04/2017  beef stick fr-84; banquet-50 $ 134.00865-00-5753.2F-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 334.07) 1059 Deposit05/04/2017  refund on banquet meal $ 61.90865-36-6499.03-001-7-99-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 334.07) 16725 A/P Check05/04/2017   - VOID - Burgers Lake $ 3,670.00

($ 734.07) 16726 A/P Check05/04/2017  Reagan Dobbins $ 400.00865-36-6499.1E-001-7-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 1,134.07) 16727 A/P Check05/04/2017  Catelin Gregory $ 400.00865-36-6499.1E-001-7-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 1,534.07) 16728 A/P Check05/04/2017  Kara Johnson $ 400.00865-36-6499.1E-001-7-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 1,934.07) 16729 A/P Check05/04/2017  Rachel Morton $ 400.00865-36-6499.1E-001-7-99-Q-00/EXP

 ($ 2,184.07) 16730 A/P Check05/04/2017  River Star Farms $ 250.00865-36-6499.2F-001-7-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 2,584.07) 16731 A/P Check05/04/2017  Cindy Villasana $ 400.00865-36-6499.1E-001-7-99-Q-00/EXP

 $ 16,768.10 1060 Deposit05/05/2017  Christmas Club $ 19,352.17865-00-7989.CF-900-7-00-0-00/REV
 $ 16,801.10 1067 Deposit05/05/2017  print shop $ 33.00865-00-5753.11-041-7-00-0-00/REV
 $ 16,501.10 16732 A/P Check05/05/2017  Jerry Harris $ 300.00865-36-6299.55-041-7-99-Q-00/EXP
 $ 16,116.10 16733 A/P Check05/05/2017  NASSP $ 385.00865-36-6495.NH-107-7-99-P-00/EXP
 $ 16,309.10 1061 Deposit05/08/2017  Cinco De Mayo $ 193.00865-00-5753.08-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 $ 16,739.10 1062 Deposit05/09/2017  banquet $ 430.00865-00-5753.08-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 $ 16,749.10 1063 Deposit05/09/2017  dues $ 10.00865-00-5753.NH-107-7-00-0-00/REV
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 $ 15,169.10 16734 A/P Check05/09/2017  Bates Etc. Travel $ 1,580.00865-00-5753.03-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 $ 14,617.10 16735 A/P Check05/09/2017  Jostens Inc. $ 552.00- Splits -
 $ 14,517.10 16736 A/P Check05/09/2017  National Awards Inc. $ 100.00865-36-6499.6S-001-7-99-Q-00/EXP

$ 14,193.21 16737 A/P Check05/09/2017  Pastafina $ 323.89865-36-6499.08-001-7-99-Q-00/EXP
 $ 14,203.21 1064 Deposit05/10/2017  dues $ 10.00865-00-5753.NH-107-7-00-0-00/REV
 $ 13,453.21 16738 A/P Check05/10/2017  Splash Station $ 750.00865-36-6412.55-107-7-99-P-00/EXP
 $ 13,453.27 1069 Deposit05/11/2017  sting week $-left off 05-02-17 dep $ 0.06865-00-5753.7S-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 $ 14,003.27 1070 Deposit05/11/2017  new member dues $ 550.00865-00-5753.6S-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 $ 14,014.83 1071 Deposit05/11/2017  return money advance $ 11.56865-36-6399.1J-001-7-99-Q-00/EXP
 $ 14,026.96 1072 Deposit05/11/2017  advance return $ $ 12.13865-36-6399.1J-001-7-99-Q-00/EXP
 $ 13,526.96 16739 A/P Check05/11/2017  Sandra Garcia $ 500.00865-00-7989.CF-900-7-00-0-00/REV

$ 13,097.96 16740 A/P Check05/11/2017  GDX-Group Dynamix $ 429.00865-36-6412.55-041-7-99-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 902.04) 16741 A/P Check05/11/2017  Dan & Sherri Filkins $ 14,000.00865-36-6499.7S-001-7-99-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 402.04) 1068 Deposit05/12/2017  donation-sting week $ 500.00865-00-5753.7S-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 420.04) 16742 A/P Check05/15/2017  Laurie Harris $ 18.00865-36-6399.11-041-7-99-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 496.66) 16743 A/P Check05/15/2017  Popcorn Supply Company $ 76.62865-36-6399.NH-041-7-99-Q-00/EXP
 $ 333.34 1073 Deposit05/16/2017  dues-800, field trip-30 $ 830.00865-00-5753.6S-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 $ 344.34 1074 Deposit05/16/2017  cords $ 11.00865-00-5753.1K-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 $ 1,527.99 1075 Deposit05/16/2017  Stu Co dance $ 1,183.65865-00-5753.55-041-7-00-0-00/REV
 $ 1,842.99 1076 Deposit05/17/2017  banquet $ 315.00865-00-5753.2F-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 $ 1,892.99 1077 Deposit05/17/2017  dues $ 50.00865-00-5753.6S-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 $ 1,967.99 1078 Deposit05/18/2017  dues $ 75.00865-00-5753.6S-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 $ 2,127.99 1089 Deposit05/19/2017  GDX $ 160.00865-00-5753.55-041-7-00-0-00/REV

$ 1,931.99 16744 A/P Check05/19/2017  Pastafina $ 196.00865-36-6499.6S-001-7-99-Q-00/EXP
 $ 1,745.66 16745 A/P Check05/22/2017  State Comptroller $ 186.33- Splits -
 $ 2,419.56 1079 Deposit05/23/2017  Powder Puff payout $ 673.90865-00-5753.1E-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 $ 1,711.62 16746 A/P Check05/23/2017  CHS Culinary Arts $ 707.94865-36-6499.2F-001-7-99-Q-00/EXP
 $ 1,642.62 16747 A/P Check05/23/2017  CISD Transportation $ 69.00865-36-6412.6S-001-7-99-Q-00/EXP

$ 147.12 16748 A/P Check05/23/2017  Robin Fort $ 1,495.50865-36-6499.3B-001-7-99-Q-00/EXP
 $ 42.12 16749 A/P Check05/23/2017  Jason Vanderlaan $ 105.00865-52-6219.55-107-7-99-P-00/EXP
 ($ 302.67) 16750 A/P Check05/23/2017  Home Depot Credit Services $ 344.79865-36-6499.7S-001-7-99-Q-00/EXP

($ 1,352.67) 16751 A/P Check05/23/2017  Michelle Simmons $ 1,050.00865-00-7989.CF-900-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 1,740.58) 17995 W/T W/D05/23/2017  Cleburne Independent School District $ 387.91- Splits -
 ($ 1,730.58) 1080 Deposit05/24/2017  membership dues $ 10.00865-00-5753.NH-107-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 1,632.58) 1081 Deposit05/25/2017  beef stick fr $ 98.00865-00-5753.2F-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 1,482.58) 1082 Deposit05/25/2017  dues $ 150.00865-00-5753.6S-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 1,472.58) 1083 Deposit05/25/2017  popcorn $ 10.00865-00-5753.6S-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 1,155.58) 1084 Deposit05/25/2017  morp dance $ 317.00865-00-5753.55-107-7-00-0-00/REV
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 $ 17,896.59 1085 Deposit05/25/2017  christmas club $ 19,052.17865-00-7989.CF-900-7-00-0-00/REV
 $ 17,926.59 1086 Deposit05/25/2017  dues $ 30.00865-00-5753.3B-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 $ 18,201.59 1087 Deposit05/25/2017  banquet-210; jacket-65 $ 275.00865-00-5753.2F-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 $ 18,221.59 1088 Deposit05/25/2017  beef jerky $ 20.00865-00-5753.2F-001-7-00-0-00/REV

$ 18,089.59 16752 A/P Check05/26/2017  CISD Transportation $ 132.00- Splits -
$ 17,861.59 16753 A/P Check05/26/2017  Jostens Inc. $ 228.00- Splits -

 $ 17,529.63 16754 A/P Check05/26/2017  American Express $ 331.96- Splits -
 $ 17,592.55 AAJE 1339 Deposit05/31/2017  Bank Interest Income - May 2017 $ 62.92- Splits -

$ 50,693.38 $ 33,100.83 $ 17,592.55Total for Agency Fund Southside Bank
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 Construction Fund Southside Bank

Account / Ledger

 ($ 515,916.00) 3677 A/P Check05/01/2017  Corgan Associates, Inc. $ 515,916.00- Splits -
 ($ 510,943.78) AAJE 1352 Deposit05/01/2017  Book cash received on CUSIP 3135G0R39 $ 4,972.22- Splits -
 ($ 511,703.78) 3678 A/P Check05/03/2017  Action Signs $ 760.00617-41-6399.00-750-7-99-A-00/EXP
 ($ 512,236.28) 3679 A/P Check05/03/2017  Bennett Printing & Office Supply $ 532.50- Splits -
 $ 487,763.72 AAJE 1235 Deposit05/03/2017  Loan to Construction $ 1,000,000.00- Splits -
 $ 487,733.72 AAJE 1358 Withdrawal05/03/2017  Paid Overdraft Item Fee $ 30.00- Splits -
 $ 487,677.74 3680 A/P Check05/09/2017  Kroger Texas LP $ 55.98- Splits -
 $ 487,640.67 3681 A/P Check05/11/2017  Staples Advantage $ 37.07- Splits -
 $ 167,960.67 3682 A/P Check05/12/2017  CDW Government, Inc. $ 319,680.00- Splits -
 $ 148,510.67 3683 A/P Check05/12/2017  Professional Service Industries, Inc. $ 19,450.00617-41-6219.00-750-7-00-0-00/EXP
 $ 148,485.67 59 Withdrawal05/12/2017  April Trust Fees $ 25.00617-41-6299.00-750-7-99-0-00/EXP
 $ 200,985.67 AAJE 1353 Deposit05/15/2017  Book cash received on CUSIP 3134GAVW1 $ 52,500.00- Splits -
 $ 200,989.40 AAJE 1357 Deposit05/15/2017  Record Dividend Received $ 3.73617-00-5742.00-000-7-00-0-02/REV
 $ 500,989.40 AAJE 1280 Deposit05/18/2017  Loan to Construction form GF 199 $ 300,000.00- Splits -
 $ 568,489.40 AAJE 1354 Deposit05/22/2017  Book cash received on CUSIP 3133XMQ87 $ 67,500.00617-00-5742.00-000-7-00-0-00/REV
 $ 589,051.90 AAJE 1355 Deposit05/26/2017  Book cash received on CUSIP 3135GOWJ8 $ 20,562.50617-00-5742.00-000-7-00-0-00/REV

$ 447,081.18 3684 A/P Check05/30/2017  Delcom Group $ 141,970.72- Splits -
$ 381,740.58 3685 A/P Check05/30/2017  SHI Government Solutions, Inc $ 65,340.60- Splits -
$ 364,165.58 3686 A/P Check05/30/2017  The Bandwagon Music Store & Repair $ 17,575.00- Splits -

 $ 3,364,165.58 56 Deposit05/31/2017  Record Maturity of USTNote CUSIP 912828SY7 $ 3,000,000.00617-00-1910.00-000-7-00-0-00/G/L
 $ 3,614,165.58 AAJE 1307 Deposit05/31/2017  Loan to Construction from General $ 250,000.00- Splits -
 $ 1,114,165.58 AAJE 1323 Withdrawal05/31/2017  Clear Due to 199 from 616 and 617 $ 2,500,000.00- Splits -
 $ 1,114,242.09 AAJE 1339 Deposit05/31/2017  Bank Interest Income - May 2017 $ 76.51- Splits -

$ 4,695,614.96 $ 3,581,372.87 $ 1,114,242.09Total for Construction Fund Southside Bank
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 Federal Fund Southside Bank

Account / Ledger

 $ 202.90 17926 W/T Deposit05/01/2017  Cleburne Independent School District $ 202.90- Splits -
 ($ 7,917.60) 22255 A/P Check05/01/2017  Handwriting Without Tears $ 8,120.50- Splits -
 ($ 8,367.60) 22256 A/P Check05/01/2017  University Of Texas At Arlington $ 450.00397-13-6411.00-001-7-24-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 8,857.60) 22257 A/P Check05/01/2017  University of Texas at Dallas $ 490.00- Splits -
 ($ 35,905.57) 17933 W/T W/D05/03/2017  Cleburne Independent School District $ 27,047.97- Splits -
 ($ 36,194.21) 22258 A/P Check05/03/2017  Walmart Community/GEMB $ 288.64- Splits -
 ($ 36,217.08) 22259 A/P Check05/03/2017  Debbie Reynolds $ 22.87211-32-6411.00-999-7-24-A-00/EXP
 ($ 36,570.71) 22260 A/P Check05/04/2017  Glorimar Ascencio $ 353.63- Splits -
 ($ 36,641.09) 22261 A/P Check05/04/2017  Debbie Reynolds $ 70.38- Splits -
 ($ 36,792.00) AAJE 1239 Withdrawal05/04/2017  Clear Bank Interest Income Due to General $ 150.91- Splits -
 ($ 43,655.07) 17948 W/T W/D05/09/2017  Cleburne Independent School District $ 6,863.07- Splits -
 ($ 44,105.07) 22262 A/P Check05/15/2017  University Of Texas At Arlington $ 450.00397-13-6411.00-041-7-24-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 248,157.62) 17993 W/T W/D05/23/2017  Cleburne Independent School District $ 204,052.55- Splits -
 ($ 248,607.62) 22263 A/P Check05/23/2017  University Of Texas At Arlington $ 450.00397-13-6411.00-041-7-24-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 248,607.62) T A/P Check05/23/2017   - VOID - University Of Texas At Arlington $ 450.00
 $ 1,392.38 AAJE 1302 Deposit05/24/2017  Loan to Federal for Monthly Payroll Transfers $ 250,000.00- Splits -

$ 492.38 22264 A/P Check05/26/2017  Texas Christian University $ 900.00- Splits -
$ 361.38 22265 A/P Check05/30/2017  Paul Verwers $ 131.00255-11-6499.00-041-7-25-Q-00/EXP

 $ 398.27 AAJE 1339 Deposit05/31/2017  Bank Interest Income - May 2017 $ 36.89- Splits -
$ 250,239.79 $ 249,841.52 $ 398.27Total for Federal Fund Southside Bank
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 $ 74.62 3656 Deposit05/01/2017  111 $ 74.62240-00-5751.02-111-7-00-0-00/REV
 $ 244.97 3657 Deposit05/01/2017  103 $ 170.35- Splits -
 $ 529.07 3658 Deposit05/01/2017  107 $ 284.10- Splits -
 $ 633.72 3659 Deposit05/01/2017  104 $ 104.65- Splits -
 $ 683.72 3660 Deposit05/01/2017  101 $ 50.00- Splits -
 $ 880.55 3661 Deposit05/01/2017  109 $ 196.83- Splits -
 $ 1,032.75 3662 Deposit05/01/2017  102 $ 152.20- Splits -
 $ 1,926.41 3663 Deposit05/01/2017  001 $ 893.66- Splits -
 $ 2,156.84 3664 Deposit05/01/2017  108 $ 230.43- Splits -
 $ 2,655.89 3665 Deposit05/02/2017  041 $ 499.05- Splits -
 $ 2,812.99 3666 Deposit05/02/2017  108 $ 157.10- Splits -
 $ 3,611.74 3667 Deposit05/02/2017  001 $ 798.75- Splits -
 $ 3,858.56 3668 Deposit05/02/2017  102 $ 246.82- Splits -
 $ 3,996.83 3669 Deposit05/02/2017  109 $ 138.27- Splits -
 $ 4,092.93 3670 Deposit05/02/2017  101 $ 96.10- Splits -
 $ 4,327.68 3671 Deposit05/02/2017  107 $ 234.75- Splits -
 $ 4,388.11 3672 Deposit05/02/2017  111 $ 60.43- Splits -
 $ 4,691.11 3673 Deposit05/02/2017  103 $ 303.00- Splits -
 $ 5,066.06 3674 Deposit05/02/2017  041 $ 374.95- Splits -
 $ 5,128.81 3675 Deposit05/02/2017  104 $ 62.75- Splits -
 $ 5,026.44 17345 A/P Check05/03/2017  Kim Chance $ 102.37240-35-6411.00-999-7-99-L-00/EXP
 ($ 12,032.81) 17935 W/T W/D05/03/2017  Cleburne Independent School District $ 17,059.25- Splits -
 ($ 11,820.00) 3676 Deposit05/03/2017  103 $ 212.81- Splits -
 ($ 11,658.60) 3677 Deposit05/03/2017  107 $ 161.40- Splits -
 ($ 11,631.10) 3678 Deposit05/03/2017  111 $ 27.50240-00-5751.31-111-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 11,513.80) 3679 Deposit05/03/2017  104 $ 117.30- Splits -
 ($ 11,407.05) 3680 Deposit05/03/2017  101 $ 106.75- Splits -
 ($ 11,299.80) 3681 Deposit05/03/2017  109 $ 107.25- Splits -
 ($ 11,122.53) 3682 Deposit05/03/2017  102 $ 177.27- Splits -
 ($ 10,417.15) 3683 Deposit05/03/2017  001 $ 705.38- Splits -
 ($ 10,315.34) 3684 Deposit05/03/2017  108 $ 101.81- Splits -
 ($ 20,586.63) 17346 A/P Check05/04/2017  Borden Dairy Company $ 10,271.29- Splits -
 ($ 20,652.48) 17347 A/P Check05/04/2017  City Of Cleburne $ 65.85240-51-6259.00-999-7-99-L-00/EXP
 ($ 22,091.34) 17349 A/P Check05/04/2017  Flowers Baking Co of Denton, LLC $ 1,438.86- Splits -
 ($ 22,479.53) 17351 A/P Check05/04/2017  Klement Distribution, Inc. $ 388.19- Splits -
 ($ 23,160.95) 17352 A/P Check05/04/2017  Klement Distribution, Inc. $ 681.42- Splits -
 ($ 43,289.40) 17354 A/P Check05/04/2017  Labatt Food Service $ 20,128.45- Splits -
 ($ 45,886.60) 17355 A/P Check05/04/2017  R. Craig Stephens $ 2,597.20- Splits -
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 Food Service Fund Southside Bank
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 ($ 48,815.50) 17356 A/P Check05/04/2017  R. Craig Stephens $ 2,928.90- Splits -
 ($ 48,740.50) 3686 Deposit05/04/2017  104 $ 75.00- Splits -
 ($ 47,979.14) 3687 Deposit05/04/2017  001 $ 761.36- Splits -
 ($ 47,924.39) 3688 Deposit05/04/2017  111 $ 54.75- Splits -
 ($ 47,857.31) 3689 Deposit05/04/2017  102 $ 67.08- Splits -
 ($ 47,802.26) 3690 Deposit05/04/2017  109 $ 55.05- Splits -
 ($ 47,743.26) 3691 Deposit05/04/2017  101 $ 59.00- Splits -
 ($ 47,621.61) 3692 Deposit05/04/2017  108 $ 121.65- Splits -
 ($ 47,398.69) 3693 Deposit05/04/2017  103 $ 222.92- Splits -
 ($ 47,161.54) 3694 Deposit05/04/2017  107 $ 237.15- Splits -
 ($ 39,927.40) 3867 Deposit05/04/2017  School Cafe Payments 4/22 - 4/28 $ 7,234.14- Splits -
 ($ 39,937.40) 3871 Withdrawal05/04/2017  NSF B Beck, CK 1010, CHS lunch $ 10.00240-00-5751.02-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 40,413.42) AAJE 1244 Withdrawal05/04/2017  Workers Comp Pmt Apr 2017 Cash transfer $ 476.02- Splits -
 ($ 41,118.72) 17348 A/P Check05/05/2017  Coca-Cola Refreshments $ 705.30240-35-6341.00-001-7-99-L-00/EXP
 ($ 41,355.37) 17350 A/P Check05/05/2017  Heritage Food Service Group, Inc $ 236.65- Splits -
 ($ 42,057.37) 17353 A/P Check05/05/2017  L.A.S. Associates/FAIM Reps LLC. $ 702.00240-35-6249.00-999-7-99-L-00/EXP
 ($ 41,919.64) 3695 Deposit05/05/2017  108 $ 137.73- Splits -
 ($ 41,771.34) 3696 Deposit05/05/2017  041 $ 148.30- Splits -
 ($ 41,627.34) 3697 Deposit05/05/2017  104 $ 144.00240-00-5751.31-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 40,692.88) 3698 Deposit05/05/2017  107 $ 934.46240-00-5751.31-107-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 40,512.63) 3699 Deposit05/05/2017  041 $ 180.25- Splits -
 ($ 40,463.23) 3700 Deposit05/05/2017  104 $ 49.40- Splits -
 ($ 40,457.23) 3701 Deposit05/05/2017  002 $ 6.00240-00-5751.02-002-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 40,379.23) 3702 Deposit05/05/2017  002 $ 78.00- Splits -
 ($ 40,341.23) 3703 Deposit05/05/2017  002 $ 38.00240-00-5751.02-002-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 40,240.38) 3704 Deposit05/05/2017  101 $ 100.85- Splits -
 ($ 40,146.63) 3705 Deposit05/05/2017  109 $ 93.75- Splits -
 ($ 40,066.46) 3706 Deposit05/05/2017  102 $ 80.17- Splits -
 ($ 39,474.93) 3707 Deposit05/05/2017  001 $ 591.53- Splits -
 ($ 39,444.43) 3708 Deposit05/05/2017  111 $ 30.50- Splits -
 ($ 39,244.31) 3709 Deposit05/05/2017  103 $ 200.12- Splits -
 ($ 39,051.56) 3710 Deposit05/05/2017  041 $ 192.75- Splits -
 ($ 38,950.76) 3766 Deposit05/05/2017  107 $ 100.80- Splits -
 ($ 38,843.41) 3711 Deposit05/08/2017  101 $ 107.35- Splits -
 ($ 38,698.16) 3712 Deposit05/08/2017  108 $ 145.25- Splits -
 ($ 38,556.48) 3713 Deposit05/08/2017  103 $ 141.68- Splits -
 ($ 37,642.97) 3714 Deposit05/08/2017  001 $ 913.51- Splits -
 ($ 37,445.49) 3715 Deposit05/08/2017  102 $ 197.48- Splits -
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 Food Service Fund Southside Bank
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 ($ 37,073.89) 3716 Deposit05/08/2017  104 $ 371.60- Splits -
 ($ 37,036.04) 3717 Deposit05/08/2017  111 $ 37.85240-00-5751.02-111-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 36,910.39) 3718 Deposit05/08/2017  109 $ 125.65- Splits -
 ($ 36,651.69) 3768 Deposit05/08/2017  107 $ 258.70- Splits -
 ($ 37,569.75) 17357 A/P Check05/09/2017  Cavallo Energy Texas LLC $ 918.06- Splits -
 ($ 55,175.59) 17358 A/P Check05/09/2017  Labatt Food Service $ 17,605.84- Splits -
 ($ 55,133.54) 3719 Deposit05/09/2017  102 $ 42.05- Splits -
 ($ 55,041.54) 3720 Deposit05/09/2017  101 $ 92.00- Splits -
 ($ 54,909.89) 3721 Deposit05/09/2017  111 $ 131.65- Splits -
 ($ 54,774.32) 3722 Deposit05/09/2017  109 $ 135.57- Splits -
 ($ 54,741.32) 3723 Deposit05/09/2017  104 $ 33.00- Splits -
 ($ 54,540.05) 3724 Deposit05/09/2017  108 $ 201.27- Splits -
 ($ 54,393.60) 3725 Deposit05/09/2017  103 $ 146.45- Splits -
 ($ 53,840.80) 3726 Deposit05/09/2017  001 $ 552.80- Splits -
 ($ 53,539.65) 3769 Deposit05/09/2017  107 $ 301.15- Splits -
 ($ 52,893.20) 3727 Deposit05/10/2017  001 $ 646.45- Splits -
 ($ 52,854.40) 3728 Deposit05/10/2017  102 $ 38.80- Splits -
 ($ 52,762.35) 3729 Deposit05/10/2017  101 $ 92.05- Splits -
 ($ 52,718.55) 3730 Deposit05/10/2017  108 $ 43.80- Splits -
 ($ 52,571.11) 3731 Deposit05/10/2017  103 $ 147.44- Splits -
 ($ 52,418.01) 3732 Deposit05/10/2017  109 $ 153.10- Splits -
 ($ 52,366.89) 3733 Deposit05/10/2017  111 $ 51.12- Splits -
 ($ 52,203.04) 3771 Deposit05/10/2017  107 $ 163.85- Splits -
 ($ 52,172.24) 3734 Deposit05/11/2017  111 $ 30.80- Splits -
 ($ 52,061.49) 3735 Deposit05/11/2017  101 $ 110.75- Splits -
 ($ 52,031.69) 3736 Deposit05/11/2017  104 $ 29.80- Splits -
 ($ 51,985.69) 3737 Deposit05/11/2017  104 $ 46.00- Splits -
 ($ 51,728.82) 3738 Deposit05/11/2017  109 $ 256.87- Splits -
 ($ 51,574.42) 3739 Deposit05/11/2017  041 $ 154.40- Splits -
 ($ 51,459.87) 3740 Deposit05/11/2017  102 $ 114.55- Splits -
 ($ 50,671.51) 3741 Deposit05/11/2017  001 $ 788.36- Splits -
 ($ 50,356.56) 3742 Deposit05/11/2017  041 $ 314.95- Splits -
 ($ 50,091.91) 3743 Deposit05/11/2017  041 $ 264.65- Splits -
 ($ 49,833.16) 3744 Deposit05/11/2017  041 $ 258.75- Splits -
 ($ 49,714.66) 3745 Deposit05/11/2017  108 $ 118.50- Splits -
 ($ 49,539.26) 3774 Deposit05/11/2017  103 $ 175.40- Splits -
 ($ 49,395.51) 3775 Deposit05/11/2017  107 $ 143.75- Splits -
 ($ 42,925.77) 3868 Deposit05/11/2017  School Cafe Payments 4/29 - 5/5 $ 6,469.74- Splits -
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 ($ 42,882.07) 3746 Deposit05/12/2017  111 $ 43.70- Splits -
 ($ 42,737.57) 3747 Deposit05/12/2017  101 $ 144.50- Splits -
 ($ 42,580.71) 3748 Deposit05/12/2017  108 $ 156.86- Splits -
 ($ 42,542.71) 3749 Deposit05/12/2017  002 $ 38.00240-00-5751.02-002-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 41,862.34) 3750 Deposit05/12/2017  001 $ 680.37- Splits -
 ($ 41,831.74) 3751 Deposit05/12/2017  104 $ 30.60- Splits -
 ($ 41,718.79) 3752 Deposit05/12/2017  102 $ 112.95- Splits -
 ($ 41,705.29) 3753 Deposit05/12/2017  002 $ 13.50- Splits -
 ($ 41,698.29) 3754 Deposit05/12/2017  002 $ 7.00240-00-5751.02-002-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 41,678.29) 3755 Deposit05/12/2017  002 $ 20.00240-00-5751.02-002-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 41,531.17) 3777 Deposit05/12/2017  103 $ 147.12- Splits -
 ($ 41,403.52) 3779 Deposit05/12/2017  107 $ 127.65- Splits -
 ($ 41,281.16) 3781 Deposit05/12/2017  109 $ 122.36- Splits -
 ($ 42,474.75) 17359 A/P Check05/15/2017  Flowers Baking Co of Denton, LLC $ 1,193.59- Splits -
 ($ 53,002.96) 17360 A/P Check05/15/2017  Borden Dairy Company $ 10,528.21- Splits -
 ($ 52,901.16) 3756 Deposit05/15/2017  104 $ 101.80- Splits -
 ($ 52,191.45) 3757 Deposit05/15/2017  001 $ 709.71- Splits -
 ($ 52,146.60) 3758 Deposit05/15/2017  111 $ 44.85- Splits -
 ($ 52,022.78) 3783 Deposit05/15/2017  101 $ 123.82- Splits -
 ($ 51,748.53) 3785 Deposit05/15/2017  103 $ 274.25- Splits -
 ($ 51,603.23) 3787 Deposit05/15/2017  107 $ 145.30- Splits -
 ($ 51,410.73) 3789 Deposit05/15/2017  041 $ 192.50- Splits -
 ($ 51,269.88) 3790 Deposit05/15/2017  108 $ 140.85- Splits -
 ($ 51,132.98) 3792 Deposit05/15/2017  041 $ 136.90- Splits -
 ($ 50,976.18) 3794 Deposit05/15/2017  109 $ 156.80- Splits -
 ($ 50,806.58) 3795 Deposit05/15/2017  102 $ 169.60- Splits -
 ($ 50,693.67) 3759 Deposit05/16/2017  111 $ 112.91- Splits -
 ($ 49,981.36) 3760 Deposit05/16/2017  001 $ 712.31- Splits -
 ($ 49,925.31) 3761 Deposit05/16/2017  104 $ 56.05- Splits -
 ($ 49,800.16) 3797 Deposit05/16/2017  102 $ 125.15- Splits -
 ($ 49,698.41) 3800 Deposit05/16/2017  101 $ 101.75- Splits -
 ($ 49,552.11) 3802 Deposit05/16/2017  103 $ 146.30- Splits -
 ($ 49,328.86) 3804 Deposit05/16/2017  108 $ 223.25- Splits -
 ($ 49,285.11) 3805 Deposit05/16/2017  107 $ 43.75- Splits -
 ($ 49,268.51) 3807 Deposit05/16/2017  109 $ 16.60- Splits -
 ($ 49,148.26) 3762 Deposit05/17/2017  111 $ 120.25- Splits -
 ($ 49,080.56) 3763 Deposit05/17/2017  104 $ 67.70- Splits -
 ($ 48,599.66) 3764 Deposit05/17/2017  001 $ 480.90- Splits -
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 ($ 48,420.16) 3809 Deposit05/17/2017  102 $ 179.50- Splits -
 ($ 48,293.56) 3811 Deposit05/17/2017  101 $ 126.60- Splits -
 ($ 48,057.90) 3812 Deposit05/17/2017  103 $ 235.66- Splits -
 ($ 47,953.55) 3814 Deposit05/17/2017  109 $ 104.35- Splits -
 ($ 47,790.52) 3815 Deposit05/17/2017  107 $ 163.03- Splits -
 ($ 47,772.62) 3765 Deposit05/18/2017  104 $ 17.90240-00-5751.31-104-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 47,691.42) 3817 Deposit05/18/2017  101 $ 81.20- Splits -
 ($ 47,550.14) 3818 Deposit05/18/2017  103 $ 141.28- Splits -
 ($ 47,461.89) 3819 Deposit05/18/2017  108 $ 88.25- Splits -
 ($ 47,407.89) 3820 Deposit05/18/2017  108 $ 54.00- Splits -
 ($ 47,219.94) 3821 Deposit05/18/2017  041 $ 187.95- Splits -
 ($ 47,038.59) 3822 Deposit05/18/2017  041 $ 181.35- Splits -
 ($ 46,758.09) 3852 Deposit05/18/2017  041 $ 280.50- Splits -
 ($ 46,695.78) 3853 Deposit05/18/2017  111 $ 62.31- Splits -
 ($ 46,635.53) 3854 Deposit05/18/2017  109 $ 60.25- Splits -
 ($ 46,448.63) 3855 Deposit05/18/2017  107 $ 186.90- Splits -
 ($ 45,802.63) 3856 Deposit05/18/2017  001 $ 646.00- Splits -
 ($ 45,743.38) 3857 Deposit05/18/2017  102 $ 59.25- Splits -
 ($ 40,145.23) 3869 Deposit05/18/2017  School Cafe Payments 5/6 - 5/12 $ 5,598.15- Splits -
 ($ 40,082.73) 3767 Deposit05/19/2017  103 $ 62.50- Splits -
 ($ 39,917.43) 3770 Deposit05/19/2017  107 $ 165.30- Splits -
 ($ 39,915.43) 3772 Deposit05/19/2017  002 $ 2.00240-00-5751.02-002-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 39,884.93) 3773 Deposit05/19/2017  002 $ 30.50- Splits -
 ($ 39,810.30) 3776 Deposit05/19/2017  101 $ 74.63240-00-5751.31-101-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 39,785.05) 3778 Deposit05/19/2017  002 $ 25.25- Splits -
 ($ 39,782.05) 3780 Deposit05/19/2017  002 $ 3.00240-00-5751.02-002-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 39,513.05) 3782 Deposit05/19/2017  108 $ 269.00- Splits -
 ($ 39,432.80) 3784 Deposit05/19/2017  041 $ 80.25- Splits -
 ($ 39,377.65) 3786 Deposit05/19/2017  109 $ 55.15- Splits -
 ($ 39,350.50) 3788 Deposit05/19/2017  104 $ 27.15- Splits -
 ($ 39,269.15) 3791 Deposit05/19/2017  111 $ 81.35- Splits -
 ($ 38,452.51) 3858 Deposit05/19/2017  001 $ 816.64- Splits -
 ($ 38,327.85) 3859 Deposit05/19/2017  102 $ 124.66- Splits -
 ($ 37,994.35) 3793 Deposit05/22/2017  001 $ 333.50- Splits -
 ($ 37,948.10) 3796 Deposit05/22/2017  102 $ 46.25- Splits -
 ($ 37,854.60) 3798 Deposit05/22/2017  108 $ 93.50- Splits -
 ($ 37,794.00) 3799 Deposit05/22/2017  103 $ 60.60240-00-5751.02-103-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 37,659.70) 3801 Deposit05/22/2017  107 $ 134.30- Splits -
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 ($ 37,563.90) 3803 Deposit05/22/2017  109 $ 95.80- Splits -
 ($ 37,479.35) 3806 Deposit05/22/2017  111 $ 84.55- Splits -
 ($ 37,329.45) 3808 Deposit05/22/2017  101 $ 149.90- Splits -
 ($ 37,294.55) 3810 Deposit05/22/2017  104 $ 34.90- Splits -

($ 37,554.89) 17361 A/P Check05/23/2017  WC of Texas $ 260.34240-51-6259.00-999-7-99-L-00/EXP
 ($ 143,985.49) 17997 W/T W/D05/23/2017  Cleburne Independent School District $ 106,430.60- Splits -
 ($ 143,937.74) 3813 Deposit05/23/2017  111 $ 47.75- Splits -
 ($ 143,755.41) 3816 Deposit05/23/2017  001 $ 182.33- Splits -
 ($ 143,685.30) 3823 Deposit05/23/2017  103 $ 70.11- Splits -
 ($ 143,615.55) 3824 Deposit05/23/2017  041 $ 69.75- Splits -
 ($ 143,415.90) 3825 Deposit05/23/2017  041 $ 199.65- Splits -
 ($ 143,316.20) 3826 Deposit05/23/2017  108 $ 99.70- Splits -
 ($ 143,284.70) 3827 Deposit05/23/2017  101 $ 31.50- Splits -
 ($ 143,207.60) 3828 Deposit05/23/2017  107 $ 77.10- Splits -
 ($ 143,184.85) 3829 Deposit05/23/2017  102 $ 22.75- Splits -
 ($ 143,163.60) 3830 Deposit05/23/2017  104 $ 21.25- Splits -
 ($ 143,106.70) 3831 Deposit05/23/2017  109 $ 56.90- Splits -

($ 143,174.22) 17362 A/P Check05/24/2017  ATMOS Energy $ 67.52240-51-6259.00-999-7-99-L-00/EXP
 ($ 143,098.38) 3832 Deposit05/24/2017  103 $ 75.84- Splits -
 ($ 143,071.63) 3833 Deposit05/24/2017  108 $ 26.75- Splits -
 ($ 142,976.23) 3834 Deposit05/24/2017  111 $ 95.40- Splits -
 ($ 142,974.38) 3835 Deposit05/24/2017  001 $ 1.85- Splits -
 ($ 142,664.38) 3836 Deposit05/24/2017  001 $ 310.00240-00-5751.31-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 142,652.63) 3837 Deposit05/24/2017  104 $ 11.75240-00-5751.31-104-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 142,563.40) 3838 Deposit05/24/2017  102 $ 89.23- Splits -
 ($ 142,444.82) 3839 Deposit05/24/2017  107 $ 118.58- Splits -
 ($ 142,404.82) 3840 Deposit05/24/2017  104-start up $ $ 40.00240-00-5751.00-999-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 142,307.86) 3841 Deposit05/24/2017  101 $ 96.96- Splits -
 ($ 142,292.86) 3842 Deposit05/24/2017  002 $ 15.00240-00-5751.02-002-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 142,225.16) 3843 Deposit05/24/2017  041 $ 67.70- Splits -
 ($ 142,218.16) 3844 Deposit05/24/2017  002 $ 7.00240-00-5751.02-002-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 142,207.96) 3845 Deposit05/24/2017  002 $ 10.20240-00-5751.02-002-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 142,177.96) 3846 Deposit05/24/2017  002 start up $ $ 30.00240-00-5751.00-999-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 142,137.35) 3847 Deposit05/24/2017  109 $ 40.61- Splits -
 ($ 141,977.35) 3860 Deposit05/24/2017  107 start up $ $ 160.00240-00-5751.00-999-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 141,897.35) 3861 Deposit05/24/2017  102 start up $ $ 80.00240-00-5751.00-999-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 141,777.35) 3862 Deposit05/24/2017  041 start up $ $ 120.00240-00-5751.00-999-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 141,737.35) 3863 Deposit05/24/2017  111 start up $ $ 40.00240-00-5751.00-999-7-00-0-00/REV
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 ($ 141,697.35) 3864 Deposit05/24/2017  108 start up $ $ 40.00240-00-5751.00-999-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 141,920.25) 17363 A/P Check05/25/2017  Auto-Chlor Services $ 222.90- Splits -
 ($ 152,366.84) 17364 A/P Check05/25/2017  Borden Dairy Company $ 10,446.59- Splits -
 ($ 153,324.56) 17366 A/P Check05/25/2017  Coca-Cola Refreshments $ 957.72240-35-6341.00-001-7-99-L-00/EXP

($ 154,177.11) 17367 A/P Check05/25/2017  Crisp-LaDew Fire Protection Company $ 852.55- Splits -
 ($ 159,727.02) 17368 A/P Check05/25/2017  Flowers Baking Co of Denton, LLC $ 5,549.91- Splits -

($ 159,961.65) 17369 A/P Check05/25/2017  Klement Distribution, Inc. $ 234.63- Splits -
($ 159,983.85) 17370 A/P Check05/25/2017  Dawn Lakey $ 22.20240-00-5751.02-001-7-00-0-00/REV
($ 168,767.43) 17371 A/P Check05/25/2017  R. Craig Stephens $ 8,783.58- Splits -
($ 170,416.78) 17372 A/P Check05/25/2017  Superb Supplies & Services $ 1,649.35- Splits -
($ 170,436.78) 17373 A/P Check05/25/2017  Michelle Wynn $ 20.00240-00-5751.02-108-7-00-0-00/REV

 ($ 170,427.03) 3848 Deposit05/25/2017  107 $ 9.75240-00-5751.31-107-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 170,347.03) 3849 Deposit05/25/2017  109 start up $ $ 80.00240-00-5751.00-999-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 170,346.13) 3850 Deposit05/25/2017  109 $ 0.90240-00-5751.02-109-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 169,951.18) 3851 Deposit05/25/2017  001 $ 394.95240-00-5751.31-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 169,911.18) 3865 Deposit05/25/2017  103 start up $ $ 40.00240-00-5751.00-999-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 169,781.18) 3866 Deposit05/25/2017  001 start up $ $ 130.00240-00-5751.00-999-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 180,325.05) 17365 A/P Check05/26/2017  Borden Dairy Company $ 10,543.87- Splits -

($ 189,736.39) 17374 A/P Check05/30/2017  Borden Dairy Company $ 9,411.34- Splits -
($ 235,166.58) 17375 A/P Check05/30/2017  Labatt Food Service $ 45,430.19- Splits -
($ 236,127.32) 17376 A/P Check05/30/2017  Cavallo Energy Texas LLC $ 960.74240-51-6259.00-999-7-99-L-00/EXP
($ 236,238.13) 17377 A/P Check05/30/2017  Kim Chance $ 110.81240-35-6411.00-999-7-99-L-00/EXP
($ 236,948.94) 17378 A/P Check05/30/2017  Staples Advantage $ 710.81240-35-6399.00-999-7-99-L-00/EXP

 ($ 236,978.94) 3870 Withdrawal05/31/2017  NSF T Rippin CK 1059 Santa Fe Lunch Money $ 30.00240-00-5751.02-111-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 236,792.10) AAJE 1339 Deposit05/31/2017  Bank Interest Income - May 2017 $ 186.84- Splits -

$ 53,941.00 $ 290,733.10 ($ 236,792.10)Total for Food Service Fund Southside Bank
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 ($ 432.00) 120314 A/P Check05/01/2017  Dallas World Aquarium $ 432.00- Splits -
 ($ 2,042.18) 120315 A/P Check05/01/2017  North Texas Jellystone Resort $ 1,610.18461-36-6412.07-107-7-99-P-00/EXP
 ($ 27,431.18) 120316 A/P Check05/01/2017  AVID Center HD $ 25,389.00- Splits -
 ($ 27,631.18) 120317 A/P Check05/01/2017  Kelli Bahner $ 200.00461-36-6299.18-107-7-99-P-00/EXP
 ($ 28,223.46) 120318 A/P Check05/01/2017  Ben E. Keith Foods $ 592.28199-11-6399.VE-001-7-22-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 28,338.46) 120319 A/P Check05/01/2017  Bennett Printing & Office Supply $ 115.00199-11-6399.CL-102-7-11-P-00/EXP
 ($ 28,479.64) 120320 A/P Check05/01/2017  Cory Borden $ 141.18- Splits -
 ($ 28,614.64) 120321 A/P Check05/01/2017  Derek Brewer $ 135.00191-36-6412.61-001-7-91-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 28,814.64) 120322 A/P Check05/01/2017  Benjamin Brown $ 200.00461-36-6299.18-107-7-99-P-00/EXP
 ($ 28,981.14) 120323 A/P Check05/01/2017  Burleson ISD $ 166.50191-00-5752.90-000-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 29,891.14) 120324 A/P Check05/01/2017  CISD Child Nutrition $ 910.00- Splits -

($ 29,969.25) 120325 A/P Check05/01/2017  Zulema Deason $ 78.11199-23-6411.SF-111-7-99-P-00/EXP
 ($ 30,045.75) 120326 A/P Check05/01/2017  Dickeys Barbeque Pit $ 76.50199-23-6499.SF-111-7-99-P-00/EXP
 ($ 30,131.97) 120327 A/P Check05/01/2017  Follett School Solutions, Inc. $ 86.22199-12-6329.SF-111-7-11-P-00/EXP
 ($ 30,331.97) 120328 A/P Check05/01/2017  Bojan Gutic $ 200.00461-36-6299.18-107-7-99-P-00/EXP
 ($ 30,351.97) 120329 A/P Check05/01/2017  Tammy Haines $ 20.00199-33-6411.SB-999-7-23-A-00/EXP
 ($ 30,408.79) 120330 A/P Check05/01/2017  Tammy Haines $ 56.82199-33-6411.SB-999-7-23-A-00/EXP
 ($ 30,419.75) 120331 A/P Check05/01/2017  Blanca Hernandez $ 10.96461-00-5755.00-109-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 30,473.74) 120332 A/P Check05/01/2017  Renea Hipp $ 53.99- Splits -
 ($ 30,570.83) 120333 A/P Check05/01/2017  Raina Howell $ 97.09- Splits -
 ($ 30,610.83) 120334 A/P Check05/01/2017  Jason Jones $ 40.00199-36-6411.HB-001-7-99-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 31,150.76) 120335 A/P Check05/01/2017  Literacy Resources Inc $ 539.93461-11-6399.SF-111-7-11-P-00/EXP
 ($ 31,575.76) 120336 A/P Check05/01/2017  Maverick Jackets $ 425.00- Splits -
 ($ 31,975.76) 120337 A/P Check05/01/2017  MaxOne $ 400.00461-36-6299.10-001-7-99-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 32,022.52) 120338 A/P Check05/01/2017  Jane Mayden $ 46.76- Splits -
 ($ 32,037.52) 120339 A/P Check05/01/2017  Patrick McHargue $ 15.00191-36-6412.61-001-7-91-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 32,058.23) 120340 A/P Check05/01/2017  Donna Moore $ 20.71199-21-6411.SS-999-7-99-A-00/EXP
 ($ 32,568.23) 120341 A/P Check05/01/2017  Movie Licensing USA $ 510.00199-11-6399.CL-102-7-11-P-00/EXP
 ($ 32,581.81) 120342 A/P Check05/01/2017  Quill Corporation $ 13.58199-11-6399.HO-001-7-22-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 50,705.81) 120343 A/P Check05/01/2017  Sam Pack's Five Star Ford $ 18,124.00199-11-6631.CE-999-7-99-A-00/EXP
 ($ 51,090.86) 120344 A/P Check05/01/2017  Sams Club Direct $ 385.05- Splits -
 ($ 93,032.06) 120345 A/P Check05/01/2017  Scott Porter $ 41,941.20199-41-6213.TX-703-7-99-A-00/EXP
 ($ 93,081.23) 120346 A/P Check05/01/2017  Stephanie Sepulveda $ 49.17161-23-6411.TS-002-7-26-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 93,135.60) 120347 A/P Check05/01/2017  Beau Shahan $ 54.37- Splits -
 ($ 94,415.60) 120348 A/P Check05/01/2017  Smith MS Boys Athletics $ 1,280.00191-36-6499.61-001-7-91-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 94,615.60) 120349 A/P Check05/01/2017  Johnathon Spann $ 200.00461-36-6299.18-107-7-99-P-00/EXP
 ($ 97,416.50) 120350 A/P Check05/01/2017  Staples Advantage $ 2,800.90- Splits -
 ($ 102,125.45) 120351 A/P Check05/01/2017  Steve Weiss Music $ 4,708.95199-11-6399.HB-001-7-11-Q-00/EXP
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 ($ 102,173.93) 120352 A/P Check05/01/2017  Renee Stewart $ 48.48199-23-6411.IR-104-7-99-P-00/EXP
 ($ 102,234.13) 120353 A/P Check05/01/2017  Sylvia Terronez $ 60.20199-21-6411.SB-999-7-23-A-00/EXP
 ($ 102,534.13) 120354 A/P Check05/01/2017  Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board $ 300.00199-31-6411.GC-001-7-99-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 102,984.13) 120355 A/P Check05/01/2017  Texas Restaurant Assoc. $ 450.00199-13-6411.VE-001-7-22-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 103,034.13) 120356 A/P Check05/01/2017  UIL State Music Office $ 50.00199-36-6412.HS-001-7-11-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 103,084.13) 120357 A/P Check05/01/2017  University Of Texas At Arlington $ 50.00199-13-6411.GT-001-7-21-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 103,284.13) 120358 A/P Check05/01/2017  Anthony Vasquez $ 200.00199-11-6299.JB-107-7-11-P-00/EXP
 ($ 103,309.94) 120359 A/P Check05/01/2017  Isamar Velasquez $ 25.81199-23-6411.CK-109-7-99-B-00/EXP
 ($ 103,334.18) 120360 A/P Check05/01/2017  Alicia Voigt $ 24.24- Splits -
 ($ 103,374.18) 120361 A/P Check05/01/2017  David Walker $ 40.00199-34-6411.TR-999-7-99-A-00/EXP
 ($ 103,414.56) 120362 A/P Check05/01/2017  David Walker $ 40.38199-34-6411.TR-999-7-99-A-00/EXP
 ($ 103,455.01) 120363 A/P Check05/01/2017  Lei Ann Wright $ 40.45199-23-6411.MT-103-7-99-P-00/EXP
 ($ 103,705.01) 120364 A/P Check05/01/2017  Robert Yerigan $ 250.00199-11-6299.JB-107-7-11-P-00/EXP
 ($ 105,308.54) 17927 W/T W/D05/01/2017  Cleburne Independent School District $ 1,603.53- Splits -

($ 104,657.22) 17930 W/T Deposit05/01/2017  Cleburne Independent School District $ 651.32- Splits -
 ($ 104,064.72) 5977 Deposit05/01/2017  Quest Diagnostics Rent $ 592.50199-00-5743.01-000-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 103,204.72) 6025 Deposit05/01/2017  movies-430; museum-430 $ 860.00461-00-5755.11-107-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 102,964.72) 6026 Deposit05/01/2017  movies-120; museum-120 $ 240.00461-00-5755.11-107-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 102,924.72) 6027 Deposit05/01/2017  scarborough faire $ 40.00461-00-5755.TH-107-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 102,784.72) 6028 Deposit05/01/2017  movies-70; museum-70 $ 140.00461-00-5755.11-107-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 102,714.72) 6029 Deposit05/01/2017  t-shirts $ 70.00461-00-5755.02-101-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 102,389.72) 6030 Deposit05/01/2017  camp payments $ 325.00461-00-5755.02-101-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 102,359.72) 6031 Deposit05/01/2017  cell phone fee $ 30.00461-00-5755.11-107-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 102,159.72) 6032 Deposit05/01/2017  jeans $ 200.00461-00-5755.PP-107-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 102,077.72) 6033 Deposit05/01/2017  box tops $ 82.00461-00-5755.PP-107-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 99,240.72) 6034 Deposit05/01/2017  cup fr $ 2,837.00461-00-5755.16-041-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 98,925.72) 6035 Deposit05/01/2017  trip $ 315.00461-00-5755.18-041-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 98,890.72) 6036 Deposit05/01/2017  planetariium field trip $ 35.00461-00-5755.00-101-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 98,740.72) 6037 Deposit05/01/2017  camp payments $ 150.00461-00-5755.02-101-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 98,727.72) AAJE 1336 Deposit05/01/2017  Foundation Funding STTLUP $ 13.00- Splits -
 ($ 98,652.72) 6038 Deposit05/02/2017  summer art activity $ 75.00461-00-5755.03-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 98,437.72) 6039 Deposit05/02/2017  visual art activity $ 215.00461-00-5755.03-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 98,387.72) 6040 Deposit05/02/2017  parking tags $ 50.00461-00-5755.72-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 98,047.72) 6041 Deposit05/02/2017  movies-170; museum-170 $ 340.00461-00-5755.11-107-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 97,909.72) 6042 Deposit05/02/2017  scarborough faire $ 138.00461-00-5755.TH-107-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 97,869.72) 6043 Deposit05/02/2017  boaters ed $ 40.00461-00-5755.71-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 97,809.72) 6044 Deposit05/02/2017  boaters ed $ 60.00461-00-5755.71-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 97,229.72) 6045 Deposit05/02/2017  banquet $ 580.00461-00-5755.23-001-7-00-0-00/REV

Jun 12, 2017 8:31:04 amPage 14 of 38



FBK003

May 01, 2017 thru May 31, 2017
Register Report

 Southside

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

 General Fund Southside Bank

Account / Ledger

 ($ 94,406.92) 6046 Deposit05/02/2017  Santa Fe project $ 2,822.80461-00-5755.24-001-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 94,231.92) 6314 Deposit05/02/2017  DRIVERS ED $ 175.00199-00-5755.CE-000-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 93,959.92) 6315 Deposit05/02/2017  CARE $ 272.00199-00-5755.CA-000-7-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 93,813.55) AAJE 1347 Deposit05/02/2017  Jr Pride Unused Prom Supplies Returned $ 146.37- Splits -
 ($ 94,313.55) 120365 A/P Check05/03/2017  Margaret Alexander $ 500.00461-36-6399.84-001-7-99-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 94,442.53) 120366 A/P Check05/03/2017  Kimberly Allen $ 128.98- Splits -
 ($ 94,479.48) 120367 A/P Check05/03/2017  Anderson Coffee Service $ 36.95199-21-6499.OA-001-7-22-Q-00/EXP

($ 94,521.01) 120368 A/P Check05/03/2017  Patricia Anglada $ 41.53- Splits -
 ($ 94,719.01) 120369 A/P Check05/03/2017  Brent Burton $ 198.00191-36-6412.61-001-7-91-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 94,969.01) 120370 A/P Check05/03/2017  Brent Burton $ 250.00191-36-6411.61-001-7-91-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 95,037.92) 120371 A/P Check05/03/2017  Nikki Byford $ 68.91199-23-6411.GR-108-7-99-P-00/EXP
